
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP A PRACTICE #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 9 OF 12 - JULY 27, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

WASHOUGAL MX PARK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  954.3261

20 J. Grant  654.3652

48 T. Canard  354.5233

1 R. Villopoto  354.6154

341 N. Izzi  554.7195

57 R. Sipes  755.0896

123 B. Metcalfe  855.1227

58 K. Cunningham  855.1718

45 R. Kiniry  455.2389

30 J. Weimer  855.40610

178 P. Nicoletti  855.41711

32 T. Hahn  455.59612

577 M. Davalos  555.63913

157 S. Hackley  355.72214

36 K. Chisholm  555.73715

114 J. Brayton  755.79516

52 M. Lemoine  755.92017

82 J. Moss  655.94718

99 W. Hahn  756.02719

35 B. Tickle  356.09720

732 T. Hames  556.16321

41 M. Goerke  856.37122

509 A. Miller  656.52923

187 S. Borkenhagen  656.60124

3 M. Brown  356.64325

87 T. Hibbert  856.73826

38 A. McFarlane  756.75527

116 R. Morais  656.81828

521 K. Gills  757.14929

156 W. Browning  357.62530

171 B. Kelly  357.66331

277 R. Newton  458.43732

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  244.5551

28 R. Dungey  944.7632

48 T. Canard  345.0843

341 N. Izzi  445.0914

20 J. Grant  845.1615

32 T. Hahn  445.1956

30 J. Weimer  445.2967

57 R. Sipes  445.2968

123 B. Metcalfe  845.5619

178 P. Nicoletti  445.58310

52 M. Lemoine  345.60011

36 K. Chisholm  345.63612

114 J. Brayton  345.70013

58 K. Cunningham  545.74914

82 J. Moss  345.76015

45 R. Kiniry  445.84716

41 M. Goerke  845.94417

3 M. Brown  445.97618

87 T. Hibbert  546.03519

35 B. Tickle  346.19420

99 W. Hahn  346.24221

577 M. Davalos  346.27422

157 S. Hackley  346.41123

38 A. McFarlane  546.45424

187 S. Borkenhagen  346.50025

509 A. Miller  246.57226

732 T. Hames  546.69627

116 R. Morais  546.70228

171 B. Kelly  347.17929

156 W. Browning  847.69830

277 R. Newton  247.83731

521 K. Gills  347.96332

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  640.0601

20 J. Grant  640.1412

48 T. Canard  440.3703

82 J. Moss  640.7374

1 R. Villopoto  640.7585

57 R. Sipes  340.8426

341 N. Izzi  441.0287

36 K. Chisholm  341.1678

30 J. Weimer  341.1799

123 B. Metcalfe  341.19210

32 T. Hahn  541.21411

114 J. Brayton  641.28912

178 P. Nicoletti  641.29013

99 W. Hahn  341.39114

577 M. Davalos  541.45015

52 M. Lemoine  641.52116

58 K. Cunningham  841.64317

35 B. Tickle  241.74918

509 A. Miller  441.75419

45 R. Kiniry  441.76520

41 M. Goerke  741.79821

38 A. McFarlane  841.81222

3 M. Brown  741.93023

116 R. Morais  542.12524

187 S. Borkenhagen  742.43825

87 T. Hibbert  442.47226

521 K. Gills  742.63327

732 T. Hames  843.01128

157 S. Hackley  843.33129

171 B. Kelly  643.54730

156 W. Browning  343.62831

277 R. Newton  244.08732

July 26, 2008 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services15:15:20


